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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/12/2025

To date
26/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/12/2025 KHADEEJA UMMERYA (MTHR) 137/A, 
VELLANCHERY, 

THAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

2 26/12/2025 ABINAYA S SOMAN (FTHR) PERINCHEERI  
VALAPPIL, MUDUR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

3 26/12/2025 Aboobackar MUHAMMED (FTHR) Moorkkanjalil, 
Kuttippala, 

Vattamkulam, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

4 26/12/2025 SAIDALAVI 
KARINGAPARA

KARINGAPARA 
BEERANKUTTY 

(FTHR)

KARINGAPARA 
HOUSE, 

TRIKKANAPURAM, 
TAVANUR, 

TRIKKANAPURAM 
SOUTH, 679582, 

PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

5 26/12/2025 SAJJADA SHAHANAS 
C 

ABDUL LATHEEF K P 
(HSBN)

KODIPARAMBIL, 
THAVANUR ROAD, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

6 26/12/2025 FASEELA M P ALIYAR M P (FTHR) Manalparambil House, 
Puduppalli, Purathur, 
Puduppalli, 676102, 

Tirur

  

7 26/12/2025 ALIKUTTY K K MUHAMMED (FTHR) KADUNGAMKUNNATH, 
KOTTEERI, 

VATTAMKULAM 
VILLAGE, MUDUR P 
O, 679578, PONNANI 

TALUK

  

8 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SANA   K P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KARINGAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

9 26/12/2025 HIBA SUMAYYA K K NAZAR (FTHR) KAZHUVETTUM 
KUNNATH, 

AYANKALAM, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, TAVANUR

  

10 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL  K K 

SARAFUDHEEN K M  
(FTHR)

KADUNGAMKUNNATH, 
MANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

11 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
HAKEEM A V 

HAMSA (FTHR) ADHIYATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

ATHALUR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

12 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED FAZIL 
K M

MOIDEEN K M (FTHR) KOLAKKATT HOUSE, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 

PERUMPARAMBA P 
O, EDAPPAL, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

13 26/12/2025 Sibina C Noushad V P (HSBN) Valiya Peediyekkal 
House, Athanipadi, 

Purathur, Puduppalli, 
676102, Tirur

  

14 26/12/2025 SUMAYYA T P SULAIMAN (FTHR) 309-A , 
THEKKEPULLATH 

HOUSE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

15 26/12/2025 MAIMOONA M K UMMER M K (FTHR) Valiyakath House, 
Perunthalloor, 

Triprangode, V P puram 
Po, 676102, Tirur

  

16 26/12/2025 ANEESH A V PARAMESWARAN  A 
V (FTHR)

ALOOR VALAPPIL, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

17 26/12/2025 SHAMEEMA HIBA C 
V 

ABDUL KADER C V 
(FTHR)

CHULLILA 
VALAPPIL, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

KADANCHERY POST, 
679582, PONNANI

  

18 26/12/2025 BEENA  T P HARIDASAN M P 
(HSBN)

KALATHIL 
PISHARAM, 

PONNAZHIKKARA, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

19 26/12/2025 Reswana K HARIS (HSBN) KUNNATH, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

20 26/12/2025 BEENA  T P HARIDASAN  (HSBN) KALATHIL 
PISHARAM, 

PONNAZHIKKARA, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

21 26/12/2025 MOHAMED AMEEN 
K K 

HUSSAIN K H (FTHR) KOTTUKATTIL 
HOUSE, MANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM 

VILLAGE, KALADI P 
O, 679582, PONNANI 

TALUK

  

22 26/12/2025 ASHIK K P HAMSA (OTHR) KODALINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

23 26/12/2025 Shamseena V P Shamsudheen  (FTHR) Valiya Peediyakkal, 
Kundayar, Kaladi, 

perumparamba, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

24 26/12/2025 Farseena T Sarafudheen (HSBN) Thanikkat House, 
Anappadi, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Thavanur

  

25 26/12/2025 MUBASHIRA P MUHAMMED HARIS 
(HSBN)

KALAMBRA  HOUSE, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY POST, 

679582, PONNANI 
TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

26 26/12/2025 NOURIN GAFOOR K ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KANHIKOTH HOUSE, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

27 26/12/2025 HASNA U SULAIMAN U (FTHR) ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
KOLUPPALAM, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

POYILISSERI, 676102, 
THAVANUR

  

28 26/12/2025 SHIFNA SHERIN K P ABDUL KHADER  
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, MUDUR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

MUDUR P O, 679578, 
PONNANI

  

29 26/12/2025 KUNHIMARAKKAR 
K P 

HAMSA (OTHR) KODALINTEPURAKKAL, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

30 26/12/2025 PRABITHA K ANEESH  A V (HSBN) ALOOR VALAPPIL, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

31 26/12/2025 ABDUL MAJEED  
VELLARIKAT

ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) VELLARIKAT, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTOM 
PALLIPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

32 26/12/2025 SHEREEFA K HANEEFA T R  
(HSBN)

PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

UDINIKKARA, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

33 26/12/2025 Farisha P  Asique PV (HSBN) Pulakka Veettil House, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

34 26/12/2025 MALAVIKA P N P NANDAKUMAR 
POKKANDATH 

(FTHR)

84, POROOKKARA, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

35 26/12/2025 SULAIMAN KUNHIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
KOLOOPALAM, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

POYILISSERI, 676102, 
THAVANUR

  

36 26/12/2025 Muhammed Fasil M P Aliyar M P (FTHR) Manalparambil House, 
Puduppalli, Purathur, 
Puduppalli, 676102, 

Tirur

  

37 26/12/2025 KAVUPADATH 
SULAIMAN 

KAVUPADATH 
MOIDUNNI (FTHR)

KAVUPADATH 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

38 26/12/2025 HASMABI E P ABDURAHIMAN  M 
(HSBN)

Mathoor, Valamaruthur, 
mangalam, kavanchery, 

676561, tirur

  

39 26/12/2025 UMAIBA V Muhammad Ribbas T P 
(HSBN)

Thenayiparambu House, 
Valamaruthur, 

Mangalam, Kavanchery 
Po, 676561, Tirur

  

40 26/12/2025 AMEER ALI K ABDUL RAZAK  K 
(FTHR)

KOYAMADATH 
HOUSE, KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM 
VILLAGE, KUTTAYI 
POST, 676562, TIRUR 

TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

41 26/12/2025 AYISHA THASNIYA 
C K

SIDDEEKH  C K 
(FTHR)

CHERACHAMVEETTIL 
KODUMBIL HOUSE, 

ILLATHAPADI, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

42 26/12/2025 SAREENA C MOOSA C (FTHR) CHELAKKAL HOUSE, 
EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

43 26/12/2025 AFSAL K P HAMSA (OTHR) KODALINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

44 26/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDHA P P SHAJAHAN P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

TRIKKANAPURAM, 
TAVANUR, 

TRIKKANAPURAM 
SOUTH, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

45 26/12/2025 FAZIL K MOHAMEDALI 
(FTHR)

439,KOTTADATH, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

46 26/12/2025 Shifa T N AMEER SUHAIL 
(HSBN)

Thaiparamb Kalathil 
Nalakath, 

Chiramangalam, 
NEDUVA, NEDUVA, 

676303, TIRUR

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

47 26/12/2025 SHIFA NASREENA  C 
K

SIDDEEKH C K 
(FTHR)

CHERACHAMVEETTIL 
KODUMBIL HOUSE, 

ILLATHAPADI, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

48 26/12/2025 SHIFNA SHERIN M K SHIHABUDHEEN M K 
(FTHR)

MANAMAKKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

49 26/12/2025 ABDULLA KUTTY 
ACHIPRA VALAPPIL 

BAVA (FTHR) ACHIPRA VALAPPIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

50 26/12/2025 SHAMNA P P ALI (FTHR) 128, 
PULIMBETTIPARAMBIL, 

ANAPPADI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

51 26/12/2025 AFSAL RAHMAN E HAMZA E (FTHR) EDAPPAYIL HOUSE, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

52 26/12/2025 UMMUL KHURAN  A MOIDHEEN BAVA 
(FTHR)

ASSANIKANAKATH, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

53 26/12/2025 NUSAIFA V mujeeb rahman (HSBN) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

54 26/12/2025 FATHIMA MIRFA C M MOHAMED IQBAL  C 
M (FTHR)

CHEKKUMARAKKARAKATH, 
POOZHIKUNNU, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

55 26/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SHIBILA T 

ABDUL GAFOOR T 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
POYILISERI, 

THALAKKAD, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

56 26/12/2025 AMEESHA JUMANI MUSTHAFA (FTHR) mullapalli, 
Chamravattom, 

triprangode, 
chamravattom, 676102, 

tirur

  

57 26/12/2025 ALIYA N P KUNHIMOHAMMED  
N P (FTHR)

NURUKKUPARAMBIL, 
VENGINIKKARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

58 26/12/2025 SUHARA A Sirajudheen A (HSBN) Adiyattil House, 
Cheriyaparappur, 
Triprangode, V P 

Puram, 676102, Tirur

  

59 26/12/2025 RASHEED IBRAHIM (FTHR) PULLARAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
KALADY VILLAGE, 

KALADY POST, 
679582, PONNANI 

TALUK

  

60 26/12/2025 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA 

MOHAMEDALI 
(FTHR)

439,KOTTADATH, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

61 26/12/2025 SHANA SIDDIQUE SIDHIK KOONATHIL 
(FTHR)

KOONATHIL, 
VELLANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
TRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

62 26/12/2025 THESLEENA K KABEER P K (HSBN) PONNAKADAVATH 
HOUSE, KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

63 26/12/2025 ADHARSH C SASI C (FTHR) CHAPPAYIL, 
VALYAD, EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA POST, 

679576, PONNANI

  

64 26/12/2025 JIBIN MANIKANDAN MANIKANDAN K P 
(FTHR)

KUNDUKATTIL, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

65 26/12/2025 RASHIDA V MUHAMMED 
GASSALI K V (HSBN)

KODAKKATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

NELLISSERY, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

66 26/12/2025 Hiba K P BASHEER (FTHR) KOOMULLIPARAMBIL, 
ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

67 26/12/2025 Anfal kavuppadath Suharabi (MTHR) 48 kavuppadath, 
mangattoor, EDAPPAL, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
679582, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

68 26/12/2025 RUMAISA SHIRIN SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) Arappayil, 
Chamravattom, 

triprangode, 
chamravattom, 676102, 

tirur

  

69 26/12/2025 ARCHANA M P SUNIL M P (FTHR) 18/454  
MULLAPALLY, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

70 26/12/2025 MOHAMMAD 
SADIQUE M V

SIDHIQUE (FTHR) MOOLAYIL 
VALAPPIL, 

NARIPARAMBA, 
KALADY, 

NARIPARAMBA 
POST, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

71 26/12/2025 FATHIMA HIDHA K A ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KAMBALA 
VALAPPIL, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

72 26/12/2025 AFRA HANEEFA Haneefa (FTHR) Kundani House, 
Poyilisseri, Triprangode, 

Poyilisseri, 676102, 
Tirur

  

73 26/12/2025 SAIDALAVI MAYIN (FTHR) MAMPATTA HOUSE, 
KAVANCHERY, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  

74 26/12/2025 FAREETHA DIYA K A ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KAMBALA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

75 26/12/2025 ASMABI E SADHIK T V (HSBN) THACHARAVALAPPIL, 
EDAPPAL, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

76 26/12/2025 NIDHA NASRIN C P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHUNDAPARAMBIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

77 26/12/2025 SHAJIMOL T SAIDALAVI T (HSBN) THOTTIYIL, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

78 26/12/2025 ABDUL HAKEEM A K MOIDUTTY A K 
(FTHR)

AMMAYATH 
KONDASSERI, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
TAVANUR, 

THRIKKANAPURAM 
SOUTH, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

79 26/12/2025 PUDUKAYIL 
HUSSAIN 

BEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUDUKAYIL HOUSE, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

80 26/12/2025 SAIDALAVI MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PALLIMANJALIL 
HOUSE, MUDUR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

81 26/12/2025 SADEEDA M V SIDHIQUE M V 
(FTHR)

MOOLAYIL 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

NARIPARAMBU, 
KALADY, 

NARIPARAMBU 
POST, 679573, 

PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

82 26/12/2025 SHAFNA C P YOUSAF C P (FTHR) 238/B, 
MANGATTOOR, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

83 26/12/2025 GEETHA SHAJI E K (HSBN) IDAKKAZHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THANDALAM, 
THANDALAM, 

NARIPPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  

84 26/12/2025 MUHAMAD NAVAS 
V V

ABDUL RAHMAN V 
V (FTHR)

VADAKKATH 
VALAPPIL, KALADY, 
KALADY, KALADY 

POST, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

85 26/12/2025 SHAMNA M V MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF P P (HSBN)

POOVATHUM 
PARAMBIL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

86 26/12/2025 ABDULLA T P MUHAMMED (FTHR) THONDALA 
PARAMBIL, 

VALAMARUTHUR, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  

87 26/12/2025 SUBAIDA ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQUE (HSBN)

POTTODI, 
PARAPPERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

88 26/12/2025 RIYAKRISHNA C K KUMARAN C K 
(FTHR)

CHETTIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

POTHANOOR, 
POLPAKKARA P O, 

KALADI, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

89 26/12/2025 NIDA NAFEESA P NAZAR P (FTHR) PALLIYALIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

90 26/12/2025 AYSHA REEMA Fizal Erinhikkath 
(FTHR)

Erinhikkath, Panjanpadi, 
Triprangode, Alathiyur, 

676102, Tirur

  

91 26/12/2025 ABDUL GAFOOR K K SULAIMAN (FTHR) KANNAMKULANGARA, 
KADAKASSERY, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, TAVANUR

  

92 26/12/2025 MIDULAJ A ABDUL RASHEED A 
(FTHR)

VTC  
THIRUNAVAYA, 

PALLIPADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

93 26/12/2025 RIDA KRISHNA C K KUMARAN C K 
(FTHR)

CHETTIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, POTHANUR, 
POLPAKKARA P O, 

KALADI, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

94 26/12/2025 SUBEERA MOIDUNNI (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

95 26/12/2025 AYISHA MAJEED (HSBN) ULIYATHPOTAYIL, 
AYILAKKAD, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

96 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SUHARA KOYALI (FTHR) CHERACHEM 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
ILLATHAPPADI, 

MANGALAM, 
MUTTANUR, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

97 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NAFIEH A K

IBRAHIM  (FTHR) AYYAPPAN KAVIL, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

98 26/12/2025 NISHAD  NASAR (FTHR) ottummal house, kuttayi, 
mangalam, kuttayi, 

676562, tirur

  

99 26/12/2025 MUFEEDHA V MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

100 26/12/2025 SNEHA E JANARDHANAN E 
(FTHR)

ENGLIYIL, 
KADAKASSERY, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

101 26/12/2025 FARSEENA  C K FAWAS C V  (HSBN) CHITTAKATH 
KUYILATH, 

AYANKALAM, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

102 26/12/2025 MOHAMED SHEFEEQ MOHAMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KALATHIPARAMBIL, 
CHEMBUMPADI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

103 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED RIYAS 
K K 

ALI K K (FTHR) KOTTUKATTIL, 
PATTUPARAMBU, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

104 26/12/2025 RAFIYA 
NAIKKARUBIL 

BEERAN N (FTHR) NAIKKARUMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTTANNUR, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANNUR PO, 
676561, TIRUR

  

105 26/12/2025 JASEELA J MUHAMMED 
SUBEER A S (FTHR)

PADATH 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

MANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM 

VILLAGE, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI 

TALUK

  

106 26/12/2025 HANEEFA  A ABOOBACKER 
AACHAATHIL (FTHR)

AACHATHIL HOUSE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

107 26/12/2025 RABIYA SHARFUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

VALIYAKATH, 
VAIDYARMOOLA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

108 26/12/2025 NASLIYA V V ALI V V (FTHR) veloor valappil, 
pothanoor, edappal, 
polpakkara, 679576, 

ponnani

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

109 26/12/2025 SAKHIYA NASRIN P 
V 

SIYYAKH A V (HSBN) AVARANVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TAVANUR

  

110 26/12/2025 SHIHABUDHEEN 
KODIYAM 
KUNNATH 

SAREENA THALIKA 
PARAMBIL (WIFE)

04/  KODIYAM 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

MOOVANGARA, 
THAVANUR, 

THAVANUR, 679573, 
THAVANUR

  

111 26/12/2025 BASILA SHERIN  C V JUNAID T K (HSBN) THENKULANGARA, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

112 26/12/2025 RAHMATH O ALI P V (HSBN) PARAYAMVALAPPIL, 
AYILAKKAD, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

113 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
BASITH P P 

SAIDU MUHAMMED 
A S (FTHR)

PADATH 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

MANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM 

VILLAGE, KALADI P 
O, 679582, PONNANI 

TALUK

  

114 26/12/2025 LADEED P V ABDUL LATHEEF P V 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATTU 
VALAPPIL, KALADY, 

KALADY, 
KADANCHERY POST, 

679582, PONNANI

  

115 26/12/2025 SHAHANA P V SABITH (HSBN) VADAKKE PUTHAN 
VEETTIL, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR
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THAVANUR

Revision identity

116 26/12/2025 JINCY P JAYAN P (FTHR) Pothancheri House, 
Alathiyur, Triprangode, 
Alathiyur Po, 676102, 

Tirur

  

117 26/12/2025 SHAHANA P V SABITH (HSBN) VADAKKE PUTHAN 
VEETTIL, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

118 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED BASIL  
V P

SAJITHA  T K  (MTHR) 365 / VALIYA 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 
THARAKKAL, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

119 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED E P SAIDALU (FTHR) ESHTIKAPARAMBIL, 
KALLOOR, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM POST, 
679573, PONNANI

  

120 26/12/2025 HASEENA K KUNCHIMUHAMMED 
HAJI (FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
VENGALOOR, 
VENGALOOR, 

VENGALOOR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

121 26/12/2025 ABDUL MURSHID K 
P 

ABDULLAKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

20/283 
KRISHNAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

122 26/12/2025 Abdul Hadi  Kabeer  P T  (FTHR) Palakkavalappil 
Thandath, 

PERUNTHIRUTHI, 
Mangalam, Chennara, 

676561, Tirur
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THAVANUR

Revision identity

123 26/12/2025 RUMAISA AHNAF K P (HSBN) KUTHIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
KADANCHERI P O, 

KADANCHERI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

124 26/12/2025 Nafeesa Muhammed Bava 
(HSBN)

Valiya Peediyekkal 
House, Athanipadi, 

Purathur, Puduppalli, 
676102, Tirur

  

125 26/12/2025 SHIBILA SHERIN C P SAINUL ABID P V 
(HSBN)

PULLARA VALAPPIL, 
KALADY, KALADY, 

KALADY, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

126 26/12/2025 SAINUDHEEN  V P SAJITHA  T K (WIFE) 365/ VALIYA 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 
THARAKKAL, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

127 26/12/2025 RIFA SHERIN M SULAIMAN (FTHR) MANKUTHIYIL, 
POYILISSERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

128 26/12/2025 ANJALA FARHATH K ABBAS (FTHR) KOLAKKAT HOUSE, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

129 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SIFA 
SHERIN

M  YUSAF (FTHR) MANKUTHIYIL, 
POYILISSERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

130 26/12/2025 ADHILA  N P KUNHIMOHAMMED 
N P (FTHR)

NURUKKUPARAMBIL, 
VENGINIKKARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

131 26/12/2025 ABEEBA  T ASYA (MTHR) THEKADATH HOUSE, 
PERUNTHALLOOR, 

ALATHIYUR, 
VETTOM 

PALLIPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

132 26/12/2025 RISHANA SHERIN ANAS  MANAL 
PARAMBIL (HSBN)

MANAL PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUVANKARA, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR POST, 
679573, PONNANI 

TALUK

  

133 26/12/2025 MUFLIYA RINSHI K P ABDULLAKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

20/283 
KRISHNAPPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

TRIPRANGODE P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

134 26/12/2025 RAIKUTTY 
MOYYALATH 

VALAPPIL 

MOITHEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MOYYALATH 
VALAPPIL, pothanoor, 

edappal, polpakkara, 
679576, ponnani

  

135 26/12/2025 MIDHUNA C P SREEJESH K (HSBN) KOLAPPAYIL, 
KOORADA, 
TAVANUR, 

TRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

136 26/12/2025 JAMEELA KUNHIBAVA (HSBN) ANDIPPATTIL, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

137 26/12/2025 MARIYAMMU KUNHALAN  (FTHR) KUTTIPPURATH 
VALAPPIL, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

138 26/12/2025 SUHARA MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(HSBN)

KALACHALIL, 
KALACHAL, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

139 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED RIYAS 
V P 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V P 

(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KADANCHERY, 
KALADY, 

KADANCHERY POST, 
679582, PONNANI

  

140 26/12/2025 SUHARA MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(HSBN)

KALACHALIL, 
KALACHAL, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

141 26/12/2025 FATHIMMATHUL 
ANSILA  P P

MOHAMMED 
NOUFAL P P (FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

142 26/12/2025 SUMINATH E K HAMSA (FTHR) EDAKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, THAIKKAD, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

143 26/12/2025 IRFAN P V IBRAHIM P V (FTHR) POOZHIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

VATTAMKULAM P O, 
679578, PONNANI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

144 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED RIYAS 
V P 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V P 

(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KADANCHERY, 

KALADY, 
KADANCHERY POST, 

679582, PONNANI

  

145 26/12/2025 SIDDEEK T V KUNHI MOHAMED T 
V (FTHR)

THAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KADANCHERY, 
KALADY VILLAGE, 

KADANCHERY POST, 
679582, PONNANI 

TALUK

  

146 26/12/2025 ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE 

MOHAMED (FTHR) NADUVIL 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

147 26/12/2025 FIDHA ASHARAF ASHARAF KUNDANI 
(FTHR)

KUNDANI VEEDU, 
PARAPPERI, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE POST, 
676108, TIRUR

  

148 26/12/2025 RAJISHA Shihabudheen E (HSBN) Edayady House, 
Valamarithur, 

Mangalam, Kavancheri 
Po, 676561, Tirur

  

149 26/12/2025 MOIDEEN 
NHARAKKAT 

HYDER (FTHR) NHARAKKAT 
HOUSE, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
KADANCHERY POST, 

679582, PONNANI 
TALUK
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150 26/12/2025 MUHSINA K K FAKRUDHEEN K K 
(FTHR)

KADAVATH 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

NELLISSERY, 
SUKAPURAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  

151 26/12/2025 SAFNA P MOHAMED ASHRAF 
(FTHR)

PALAKKALAKATH, 
POOZHIKUNNU, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

152 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHIHAS K 

SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KOTTILIL HOUSE, 
SUKAPURAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

153 26/12/2025 Muhammed Nihad C P Nasar C P (FTHR) S/O nasar C P, 
Chokkidinte Purakkal 

Ashanpadi, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

154 26/12/2025 HAMZA KACHERI 
KALICHATH

MAMMUTTY (FTHR) KACHERI 
KALICHATH, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

155 26/12/2025 FAZEELA MUHAMMED SHAFI 
KALLINGAL (HSBN)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
POROOKKARA, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

156 26/12/2025 MOHAMED ARIS  
MANNEPARAMBIL

SAINABA (MTHR) 19/183A, KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR
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157 26/12/2025 HAMZA AMMAYATH 
KONDASSERY 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) AMMAYATH 
KONDASSERY, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

158 26/12/2025 ASHIFA O ABDUL VAJID P P 
(HSBN)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
VELLANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
TRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

159 26/12/2025 KHALID FARHAN K 
K 

FAKHRUDHEEN K K 
(FTHR)

KADAVATH 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

NELLISSERI , 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

160 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED RIFAS 
V V 

MUSTHAFA V V 
(FTHR)

VAKKELA 
VALAPPIL, 

AYANKALAM, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, TAVANUR

  

161 26/12/2025 BISMIYA SUNEER 
SAMJAD

SUNEER SAMJAD 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THALOOKKARA, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

162 26/12/2025 KABEER P ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) POOTHOTTIL, 
ATHANIPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR
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163 26/12/2025 MAIMOONA HAMZA KACHERI 
KALICHATH (HSBN)

KACHERI 
KALICHATH, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

164 26/12/2025 SANA V P HAMZA V P  (FTHR) VALIYA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

165 26/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
SULTHANA P P

SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
NARIPARAMBU, 

KALADY, 
NARIPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  

166 26/12/2025 HAMZA K P KUNHIBAVA (FTHR) KAVUPADATH 
HOUSE, 

THALAMUNDA, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

167 26/12/2025 MOHAMMEDALI K P KUNHALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
PARAMBIL, 

MANGATTOOR, 
KALADY, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

168 26/12/2025 SULTHANA FARHA  
N K

MOHAMMAD 
SHAMEEM T A 

(HSBN)

NALUKANDATHIL, 
KALADI, KALADY, 

KALADI, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

169 26/12/2025 Shehin K P Mohammed Sheer K P 
(FTHR)

Kizhakke Peediyekkal, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

Mangalam, 676561, 
Tirur
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170 26/12/2025 SOUDHA P MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
PARAMBIL, 

MANGATTOOR, 
KALADY, 

PERUMPARAMBA 
POST, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

171 26/12/2025 Ramees K Razaq (FTHR) Kuroor, Padinjarekara, 
Purathur, Padinjarekara, 

676562, Tirur

  

172 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED RISHAF 
K

RASHEED K (FTHR) Kadambalath house, 
Thuyyam, Edappal, 
Edappal, 679576, 

Ponnani

  

173 26/12/2025 SREEJA A K BABURAJ K C (HSBN) KARIPPALA HOUSE, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 
KALADY VILLAGE, 
PERUMPARAMBA 

POST, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

174 26/12/2025 ISMAIL ACHATT ABOOBACKER  
(FTHR)

ACHATHIL  HOUSE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

175 26/12/2025 SHAHALA SHERI C P MOHAMMADALI  
VATTAPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

20, 
VATTAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, NALISSERY, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

176 26/12/2025 Raheena Ansar (HSBN) Manal Parambil House, 
Kaloor, Purathur, 

Purathur, 676102, Tirur
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177 26/12/2025 SOUDA NOORUDHEEN K V 
(HSBN)

KOLATHILA 
VALAPPIL, 
EDAPPAL, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

178 26/12/2025 ANJANA E SREELAL 
PAZHAMKANDATHIL 

(HSBN)

13/479 , 
PAZHAMKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
NADUVATTAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  

179 26/12/2025 UMA A Bharathan (HSBN) 245 Chamathu Valappil 
House, Thrithallur, 

Purathur, Post 
Puduppalli, 676102, 

Tirur

  

180 26/12/2025 ASHRAF Beeran (FTHR) Kallivalappi, Anappadi, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
tirur

  

181 26/12/2025 Jasni Risin Abdul Vahid K (HSBN) Kanjirithingal, Alingal, 
Thriprangode, 

Thriprangode, 676108, 
Tirur

  

182 26/12/2025 KHAIRUNNISA P P RIYAS  (HSBN) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTAYIKADAVU 
ROAD, MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

183 26/12/2025 Amalfaiz  U Jasmin M K (MTHR) Ullattil House, Kaloor, 
Purathur, Pudupalli, 

676102, Tirur
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184 26/12/2025 SAHALA SHERIN VT IBRAHIM AJMAL 
MANCHERY (HSBN)

MANCHERY HOUSE, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


